

AMENDMENTS TO LB 19

Introduced by McCoy

1 1. On page 10, line 18, strike "detectable"; in line 19
2 strike the first comma and insert "as listed in subdivisions (i)
3 through (viii) of this subdivision, including" and after the first
4 occurrence of "isomers" insert an underscored comma; in line 20
5 strike "section" and insert "subdivision"; and in line 24 strike
6 "subsection" and insert "subdivision".

7 2. On page 11, line 4, strike "(a)" and insert "(i)"; in
8 line 14 strike "(b)" and insert "(ii)"; in line 20 strike "(c)" and
9 insert "(iii)"; and in line 23 after "group" insert an underscored
10 comma.

11 3. On page 12, line 1, strike "(d)" and insert "(iv)";
12 in line 4 after "group" insert an underscored comma; in line
13 5 strike the comma and insert "and"; in line 7 strike "(e)"
14 and insert "(v)"; in line 8 strike "naphthyideneindene" and
15 insert "naphthylideneindene"; in line 10 after "group" insert
16 an underscored comma; in line 11 strike the comma and insert "and";
17 in line 13 strike "(f)" and insert "(vi)"; in line 16 after "group"
18 insert an underscored comma; in line 17 strike the comma and insert
19 "and"; in line 19 strike "(g)" and insert "(vii)"; in line 22 after
20 "group" insert an underscored comma; and in line 24 strike "(h)"
21 and insert "(viii)".

22 4. On page 13, line 2, after "group" insert an
23 underscored comma.